
2 

1 

Ejercicios de la regla de L'Hôpital 

2 

3 

www.yo
qu

ier
oa

pro
ba

r.e
s



3 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

www.yo
qu

ier
oa

pro
ba

r.e
s



4 
 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

www.yo
qu

ier
oa

pro
ba

r.e
s



5 
 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

www.yo
qu

ier
oa

pro
ba

r.e
s



6 
 

 

 

 
14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

www.yo
qu

ier
oa

pro
ba

r.e
s



7 

Aplicando las propiedades de los logaritmos en el segundo miembro tenemos: 
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